
850

900

950

1000

1050

1100

115058070
58072

58074
58076

58078
58080

58082
58084

nanoseconds

M
odified Julian D

ay

G
P

S
 C

om
m

on-V
iew

 T
im

e-T
ransfer betw

een A
T

N
F

 P
arkes and N

M
I S

ydney

T
ue N

ov 28 22:26:14 2017

P
arkes S

A
O

 M
aser - E

poch U
T

C
(A

U
S

)
Linearly F

itted D
aily A

verages

-2.6e-13

-2.4e-13

-2.2e-13

-2e-13

-1.8e-13

-1.6e-13

-1.4e-13

-1.2e-1358070
58072

58074
58076

58078
58080

58082
58084

Fractional Frequency Offset

M
odified Julian D

ay

G
P

S
 C

om
m

on-V
iew

 F
requency T

ransfer betw
een A

T
N

F
 P

arkes and N
M

I S
ydney

T
ue N

ov 28 22:26:14 2017 F
ractional F

requency O
ffset betw

een P
arkes S

A
O

 M
aser and the N

F
S


